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Place Bib Name Age S Div

Div
Place

1 1244 Allen Siegler 17 : 13 17 M M 14 to 17 1
2 1223 Hayden Stone 17 : 25 18 M M 18 to 29 1
3 1233 Luke Grover 17 : 53 18 M M 18 to 29 2
4 1107 David Berard 18 : 10 16 M M 14 to 17 2
5 1243 Oscar Bouris 18 : 30 14 M M 14 to 17 3
6 1290 Andres Worstell 18 : 31 16 M M 14 to 17 4
7 1140 Alexander Halter 18 : 41 15 M M 14 to 17 5
8 1254 Jacob DeMille 18 : 42 16 M M 14 to 17 6
9 1166 John Nover 19 : 02 16 M M 14 to 17 7

10 1155 Ryan Kueker 19 : 24 16 M M 14 to 17 8
11 1181 Juwan Stanford 20 : 10 15 M M 14 to 17 9
12 1108 Patric Berard 20 : 11 13 M M 11 to 13 1
13 1224 Matthew Larsen 20 : 17 18 M M 18 to 29 3
14 1110 Elise Boisvert 20 : 55 15 F F 14 to 17 1
15 1164 Noa Nambu 21 : 05 15 M M 14 to 17 10
16 1227 Benjamin Rosas 21 : 23 15 M M 14 to 17 11
17 1240 Gregory Buchanan 21 : 30 13 M M 11 to 13 2
18 1252 Renee Torre 21 : 31 15 F F 14 to 17 2
19 1183 Gus Stephanos 22 : 02 15 M M 14 to 17 12
20 1281 Max Garagic 22 : 09 12 M M 11 to 13 3
21 1182 Shilah Stanford 22 : 12 19 F F 18 to 29 1
22 1162 Kai Nambu 22 : 13 13 M M 11 to 13 4
23 1284 Chris Mansfield 22 : 24 15 M M 14 to 17 13
24 1247 Kiernan Rickard 22 : 25 15 M M 14 to 17 14
25 1204 Nick van Daelen 22 : 40 14 M M 14 to 17 15
26 1132 Orin Gentner 22 : 53 11 M M 11 to 13 5
27 1229 Stephan Phillips 23 : 02 17 M M 14 to 17 16
28 1109 Torger Berge 23 : 04 12 M M 11 to 13 6
29 1151 Bryce Kueker 23 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 7
30 1118 Joel Braillard 23 : 38 42 M M 40 to 49 1
31 1258 Gavin Chamberlain 23 : 41 18 M M 18 to 29 4
32 1207 Chris McGuffey 23 : 59 31 M M 30 to 39 1

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
33 1263 Gene Walsh 24 : 00 55 M M 50 to 59 1
34 1167 Peter Nover 24 : 02 53 M M 50 to 59 2
35 1198 Ian Beresford 24 : 13 14 M M 14 to 17 17
36 1341 Tara Colson 24 : 19 36 F F 30 to 39 1
37 1195 Alex McGee 24 : 21 15 M M 14 to 17 18
38 1138 Elisa Greenberg 24 : 35 19 F F 18 to 29 2
39 1214 Jeff Pitman 24 : 50 46 M M 40 to 49 2
40 1215 TJ Zerr 25 : 01 40 M M 40 to 49 3
41 1122 Jessica Chaney 25 : 10 14 F F 14 to 17 3
42 1320 Jake Needle 25 : 11 11 M M 11 to 13 8
43 1129 Anthony Gastelo 25 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 9
44 1236 Jonah Doolittle 25 : 15 13 M M 11 to 13 10
45 1255 Cynthia Smith 25 : 17 15 F F 14 to 17 4
46 1170 Peter Olson 25 : 19 40 M M 40 to 49 4
47 1265 Tracy Golba 25 : 33 54 F F 50 to 59 1
48 1260 Roger Gedminas 25 : 46 46 M M 40 to 49 5
49 1347 Tadgh Buckley 25 : 48 37 M M 30 to 39 2
50 1250 Aidan Eldridge 25 : 50 14 F F 14 to 17 5
51 1194 Erin McGee 25 : 51 10 F F 10 Under 1
52 1121 Arielle Brotman 25 : 52 9 F F 10 Under 2
53 1196 Jeff McGee 25 : 53 45 M M 40 to 49 6
54 1248 Jessica Borchardt 26 : 00 17 F F 14 to 17 6
55 1212 Josh Pitman 26 : 10 14 M M 14 to 17 19
56 1101 Jack Amos 26 : 11 12 M M 11 to 13 11
57 1103 Jerry Amos 26 : 12 52 M M 50 to 59 3
58 1360 Nathan Loren 26 : 22 9 M M 10 Under 1
59 1142 Olivia Halter 26 : 23 10 F F 10 Under 3
60 1124 Pierce Curry 26 : 26 11 M M 11 to 13 12
61 1217 Tracy Zetko-White 26 : 27 47 F F 40 to 49 1
62 1125 Tatiana Dorrestein 26 : 28 9 F F 10 Under 4
63 1361 Collin Loren 26 : 30 8 M M 10 Under 2
64 1256 Caroline Parker 26 : 31 10 F F 10 Under 5
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
65 1294 Steffan Ho 26 : 32 53 M M 50 to 59 4
66 1359 Jon Loren 26 : 33 43 M M 40 to 49 7
67 1112 Jennifer Bonakdar 26 : 43 43 F F 40 to 49 2
68 1297 Camden Gold 26 : 45 10 M M 10 Under 3
69 1218 Tim Wilkinson 26 : 48 52 M M 50 to 59 5
70 1267 Brandon Sutton 27 : 00 14 M M 14 to 17 20
71 1174 Jeremy Ray 27 : 01 40 M M 40 to 49 8
72 1119 Ruth Braillard 27 : 15 42 F F 40 to 49 3
73 1230 Skyler Phillips 27 : 17 13 M M 11 to 13 13
74 1289 Gabi Worstell 27 : 24 13 F F 11 to 13 1
75 1178 Derek Smith 27 : 26 40 M M 40 to 49 9
76 1234 Ian Grover 27 : 36 47 M M 40 to 49 10
77 1278 Courtney Stern 28 : 00 27 F F 18 to 29 3
78 1277 Charles Knights 28 : 01 27 M M 18 to 29 5
79 1209 Stephanie Robertson 28 : 05 18 F F 18 to 29 4
80 1175 Dusty Reisch 28 : 25 45 M M 40 to 49 11
81 1259 Evie Gedminas 28 : 31 14 F F 14 to 17 7
82 1335 Allison Ho 28 : 38 19 F F 18 to 29 5
83 1114 Robert Bonakdar 29 : 10 43 M M 40 to 49 12
84 1356 Joey Michaelian 29 : 12 10 M M 10 Under 4
85 1354 James Mickaelian 29 : 13 42 M M 40 to 49 13
86 1187 Mia Stewart 29 : 15 9 F F 10 Under 6
87 1185 Eric Stewart 29 : 16 42 M M 40 to 49 14
88 1137 Danya Greenberg 29 : 17 17 F F 14 to 17 8
89 1358 Philip Barham 29 : 41 51 M M 50 to 59 6
90 1242 Katelyn Ormsby 29 : 45 14 F F 14 to 17 9
91 1139 Laurie Greenberg 29 : 47 51 F F 50 to 59 2
92 1123 Monica Curry 29 : 48 51 F F 50 to 59 3
93 1270 Steve Ayala 30 : 02 51 M M 50 to 59 7
94 1253 Timothy Lieu 30 : 05 13 M M 11 to 13 14
95 1357 Tori Michaelian 30 : 06 13 F F 11 to 13 2
96 1105 Alex Banham 30 : 08 11 M M 11 to 13 15
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
97 1262 Kimberly Butterwick 30 : 23 60 F F Over 60 1
98 1219 Eric Wilkinson 30 : 30 17 M M 14 to 17 21
99 1188 Jay Swasey 30 : 31 57 M M 50 to 59 8

100 1192 Andy Zumberge 30 : 32 33 M M 30 to 39 3
101 1271 Steven Ayala 30 : 48 14 M M 14 to 17 22
102 1106 Mark Banham 30 : 50 49 M M 40 to 49 15
103 1186 Gianna Stewart 30 : 52 8 F F 10 Under 7
104 1184 Adriane Stewart 30 : 53 40 F F 40 to 49 4
105 1191 Sue Wilson 30 : 54 48 F F 40 to 49 5
106 1268 Carolyn Sutton 31 : 00 12 F F 11 to 13 3
107 1362 Rob Clarence 31 : 02 51 M M 50 to 59 9
108 1200 Gavin Beresford 31 : 03 10 M M 10 Under 5
109 1246 Jake Tracy 31 : 04 9 M M 10 Under 6
110 1269 Aaron Sutton 31 : 05 44 M M 40 to 49 16
111 1141 Chris Halter 31 : 06 51 M M 50 to 59 10
112 1274 Julie Ann Skaggs 31 : 07 41 F F 40 to 49 6
113 1193 Mark Zumberge 31 : 30 60 M M Over 60 1
114 1163 Maria Pak 32 : 02 50 F F 50 to 59 4
115 1308 Joan Durbin 32 : 03 62 F F Over 60 2
116 1245 Suwanna Siegler 32 : 04 56 F F 50 to 59 5
117 1237 Grace Doolittle 32 : 06 9 F F 10 Under 8
118 1241 Sydney Buchanan 32 : 07 9 F F 10 Under 9
119 1302 Timothy Zhuang 32 : 55 9 M M 10 Under 7
120 1287 David Marinkovich 33 : 00 51 M M 50 to 59 11
121 1339 Jasmin Kinong 33 : 06 10 F F 10 Under 10
122 1279 Melissa Pinn 33 : 07 36 F F 30 to 39 2
123 1280 Sanem Ahearn 33 : 08 39 F F 30 to 39 3
124 1104 Pearl Amos 33 : 10 50 F F 50 to 59 6
125 1222 Katie Stone 33 : 40 44 F F 40 to 49 7
126 1199 Linda Beresford 33 : 41 43 F F 40 to 49 8
127 1336 Akihiro Enomoto 33 : 47 39 M M 30 to 39 4
128 1152 Chris Kueker 33 : 53 49 M M 40 to 49 17
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
129 1355 Robin Michaelian 34 : 10 43 F F 40 to 49 9
130 1251 Robin Torre 34 : 11 53 F F 50 to 59 7
131 1295 William Giesting 34 : 30 12 M M 11 to 13 16
132 1134 Emma Giesting 34 : 35 10 F F 10 Under 11
133 1136 Walter Giesting 34 : 39 47 M M 40 to 49 18
134 1144 Eli Hauser 35 : 15 5 M M 10 Under 8
135 1143 Aron Hauser 35 : 16 42 M M 40 to 49 19
136 1285 Makai Ledesma 35 : 21 7 M M 10 Under 9
137 1286 Kerny Ledesma 35 : 22 46 F F 40 to 49 10
138 1338 Jaylen Kinong 35 : 49 10 F F 10 Under 12
139 1316 Allison Needle 35 : 50 9 F F 10 Under 13
140 1321 Lisa Needle 35 : 51 45 F F 40 to 49 11
141 1208 Patricia Robertson 36 : 57 59 F F 50 to 59 8
142 1206 Hilde van Daelen 37 : 30 45 F F 40 to 49 12
143 1363 Michelle Clarence 37 : 31 45 F F 40 to 49 13
144 1197 Jodi McGee 37 : 31 44 F F 40 to 49 14
145 1345 Tyden Wintersmith 37 : 34 7 M M 10 Under 10
146 1346 Mark Wintersmith 37 : 35 47 M M 40 to 49 20
147 1135 Susan Giesting 37 : 50 46 F F 40 to 49 15
148 1102 Jenna Amos 38 : 01 9 F F 10 Under 14
149 1168 Avajane Olson 38 : 02 9 F F 10 Under 15
150 1216 Ellie Zerr 38 : 03 10 F F 10 Under 16
151 1315 Grace Mailloux 38 : 17 11 F F 11 to 13 4
152 1314 James Mailloux 38 : 18 51 M M 50 to 59 12
153 1307 Hannah Kim 38 : 33 14 F F 14 to 17 10
154 1306 Su Young 38 : 34 14 F F 14 to 17 11
155 1303 Eliana Kim 38 : 36 8 F F 10 Under 17
156 1266 Alexis Miller 38 : 49 34 F F 30 to 39 4
157 1319 Max Dewinter 38 : 50 8 M M 10 Under 11
158 1318 Nikki Dewinter 38 : 51 41 F F 40 to 49 16
159 1120 Alden Brotman 39 : 00 9 M M 10 Under 12
160 1304 Choonkyung Kim 39 : 01 71 F F Over 60 3
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge

5k Race

Time
161 1115 Zoey Bonakdar 39 : 12 10 F F 10 Under 18
162 1264 Danny Philayranh 39 : 14 30 M M 30 to 39 5
163 1296 Hardy Gold 39 : 16 56 M M 50 to 59 13
164 1288 Ian Ricksecker 39 : 17 41 M M 40 to 49 21
165 1221 Quincy Stone 40 : 30 14 M M 14 to 17 23
166 1337 Joel Kinong 41 : 00 40 M M 40 to 49 22
167 1313 Rapaela Mazzoli 42 : 08 6 F F 10 Under 19
168 1312 Daniela Mazzoli 42 : 09 36 F F 30 to 39 5
169 1351 Tiffany Lam 42 : 10 35 F F 30 to 39 6
170 1352 Keyle O'Sullivan 42 : 11 5 F F 10 Under 20
171 1205 Kees van Daelen 42 : 12 16 M M 14 to 17 24
172 1203 Mieke van Daelen 42 : 13 12 F F 11 to 13 5
173 1228 Deborah Rosas 43 : 45 13 F F 11 to 13 6
174 1153 Karina Kueker 44 : 46 18 F F 18 to 29 6
175 1154 Kim Kueker 44 : 47 44 F F 40 to 49 17
176 1239 Eliana Oliver 44 : 48 12 F F 11 to 13 7
177 1238 David Oliver 44 : 49 51 M M 50 to 59 14
178 1305 Heejung Kim 44 : 50 45 F F 40 to 49 18
179 1249 Carol Ong-Chen 44 : 52 51 F F 50 to 59 9
180 1333 Kaylee Brogadir 44 : 53 47 F F 40 to 49 19
181 1332 Meryl Maneker 44 : 54 54 F F 50 to 59 10
182 1334 Diane Viot 45 : 00 56 F F 50 to 59 11
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104 1194 Erin McGee 25 : 51 10 F F 10 Under 1
105 1121 Arielle Brotman 25 : 52 9 F F 10 Under 2
139 1142 Olivia Halter 26 : 23 10 F F 10 Under 3
144 1125 Tatiana Dorrestein 26 : 28 9 F F 10 Under 4
170 1256 Caroline Parker 26 : 31 10 F F 10 Under 5
108 1187 Mia Stewart 29 : 15 9 F F 10 Under 6
55 1186 Gianna Stewart 30 : 52 8 F F 10 Under 7
11 1237 Grace Doolittle 32 : 06 9 F F 10 Under 8
15 1241 Sydney Buchanan 32 : 07 9 F F 10 Under 9
23 1339 Jasmin Kinong 33 : 06 10 F F 10 Under 10

165 1134 Emma Giesting 34 : 35 10 F F 10 Under 11
32 1338 Jaylen Kinong 35 : 49 10 F F 10 Under 12
49 1316 Allison Needle 35 : 50 9 F F 10 Under 13
53 1102 Jenna Amos 38 : 01 9 F F 10 Under 14
66 1168 Avajane Olson 38 : 02 9 F F 10 Under 15
71 1216 Ellie Zerr 38 : 03 10 F F 10 Under 16
84 1303 Eliana Kim 38 : 36 8 F F 10 Under 17

133 1115 Zoey Bonakdar 39 : 12 10 F F 10 Under 18
65 1313 Rapaela Mazzoli 42 : 08 6 F F 10 Under 19
93 1352 Keyle O'Sullivan 42 : 11 5 F F 10 Under 20

138 1289 Gabi Worstell 27 : 24 13 F F 11 to 13 1
20 1357 Tori Michaelian 30 : 06 13 F F 11 to 13 2
94 1268 Carolyn Sutton 31 : 00 12 F F 11 to 13 3
75 1315 Grace Mailloux 38 : 17 11 F F 11 to 13 4

109 1203 Mieke van Daelen 42 : 13 12 F F 11 to 13 5
111 1228 Deborah Rosas 43 : 45 13 F F 11 to 13 6
160 1239 Eliana Oliver 44 : 48 12 F F 11 to 13 7
152 1110 Elise Boisvert 20 : 55 15 F F 14 to 17 1
74 1252 Renee Torre 21 : 31 15 F F 14 to 17 2

171 1122 Jessica Chaney 25 : 10 14 F F 14 to 17 3
154 1255 Cynthia Smith 25 : 17 15 F F 14 to 17 4
72 1250 Aidan Eldridge 25 : 50 14 F F 14 to 17 5

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
124 1248 Jessica Borchardt 26 : 00 17 F F 14 to 17 6
58 1259 Evie Gedminas 28 : 31 14 F F 14 to 17 7

132 1137 Danya Greenberg 29 : 17 17 F F 14 to 17 8
142 1242 Katelyn Ormsby 29 : 45 14 F F 14 to 17 9
80 1307 Hannah Kim 38 : 33 14 F F 14 to 17 10
83 1306 Su Young 38 : 34 14 F F 14 to 17 11

148 1182 Shilah Stanford 22 : 12 19 F F 18 to 29 1
77 1138 Elisa Greenberg 24 : 35 19 F F 18 to 29 2

178 1278 Courtney Stern 28 : 00 27 F F 18 to 29 3
115 1209 Stephanie Robertson 28 : 05 18 F F 18 to 29 4
63 1335 Allison Ho 28 : 38 19 F F 18 to 29 5

120 1153 Karina Kueker 44 : 46 18 F F 18 to 29 6
21 1341 Tara Colson 24 : 19 36 F F 30 to 39 1
24 1279 Melissa Pinn 33 : 07 36 F F 30 to 39 2
25 1280 Sanem Ahearn 33 : 08 39 F F 30 to 39 3
86 1266 Alexis Miller 38 : 49 34 F F 30 to 39 4
69 1312 Daniela Mazzoli 42 : 09 36 F F 30 to 39 5
89 1351 Tiffany Lam 42 : 10 35 F F 30 to 39 6

141 1217 Tracy Zetko-White 26 : 27 47 F F 40 to 49 1
47 1112 Jennifer Bonakdar 26 : 43 43 F F 40 to 49 2

123 1119 Ruth Braillard 27 : 15 42 F F 40 to 49 3
60 1184 Adriane Stewart 30 : 53 40 F F 40 to 49 4
73 1191 Sue Wilson 30 : 54 48 F F 40 to 49 5
6 1274 Julie Ann Skaggs 31 : 07 41 F F 40 to 49 6

35 1222 Katie Stone 33 : 40 44 F F 40 to 49 7
37 1199 Linda Beresford 33 : 41 43 F F 40 to 49 8
98 1355 Robin Michaelian 34 : 10 43 F F 40 to 49 9
78 1286 Kerny Ledesma 35 : 22 46 F F 40 to 49 10

100 1321 Lisa Needle 35 : 51 45 F F 40 to 49 11
159 1206 Hilde van Daelen 37 : 30 45 F F 40 to 49 12
30 1363 Michelle Clarence 37 : 31 45 F F 40 to 49 13
39 1197 Jodi McGee 37 : 31 44 F F 40 to 49 14

Page 2 July 4, 2015



Race
Place Bib Name Age S Div

Div
Place

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
48 1135 Susan Giesting 37 : 50 46 F F 40 to 49 15

110 1318 Nikki Dewinter 38 : 51 41 F F 40 to 49 16
149 1154 Kim Kueker 44 : 47 44 F F 40 to 49 17
113 1305 Heejung Kim 44 : 50 45 F F 40 to 49 18
167 1265 Tracy Golba 25 : 33 54 F F 50 to 59 1
153 1139 Laurie Greenberg 29 : 47 51 F F 50 to 59 2
156 1123 Monica Curry 29 : 48 51 F F 50 to 59 3

8 1163 Maria Pak 32 : 02 50 F F 50 to 59 4
10 1245 Suwanna Siegler 32 : 04 56 F F 50 to 59 5
27 1104 Pearl Amos 33 : 10 50 F F 50 to 59 6

101 1251 Robin Torre 34 : 11 53 F F 50 to 59 7
126 1208 Patricia Robertson 36 : 57 59 F F 50 to 59 8
26 1262 Kimberly Butterwick 30 : 23 60 F F Over 60 1
9 1308 Joan Durbin 32 : 03 62 F F Over 60 2

131 1304 Choonkyung Kim 39 : 01 71 F F Over 60 3
137 1360 Nathan Loren 26 : 22 9 M M 10 Under 1
155 1361 Collin Loren 26 : 30 8 M M 10 Under 2
91 1297 Camden Gold 26 : 45 10 M M 10 Under 3
85 1356 Joey Michaelian 29 : 12 10 M M 10 Under 4

130 1200 Gavin Beresford 31 : 03 10 M M 10 Under 5
1 1246 Jake Tracy 31 : 04 9 M M 10 Under 6

16 1302 Timothy Zhuang 32 : 55 9 M M 10 Under 7
3 1144 Eli Hauser 35 : 15 5 M M 10 Under 8

31 1285 Makai Ledesma 35 : 21 7 M M 10 Under 9
40 1345 Tyden Wintersmith 37 : 34 7 M M 10 Under 10

102 1319 Max Dewinter 38 : 50 8 M M 10 Under 11
127 1120 Alden Brotman 39 : 00 9 M M 10 Under 12
146 1108 Patric Berard 20 : 11 13 M M 11 to 13 1
168 1240 Gregory Buchanan 21 : 30 13 M M 11 to 13 2
106 1281 Max Garagic 22 : 09 12 M M 11 to 13 3
166 1162 Kai Nambu 22 : 13 13 M M 11 to 13 4
18 1132 Orin Gentner 22 : 53 11 M M 11 to 13 5
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
45 1109 Torger Berge 23 : 04 12 M M 11 to 13 6
50 1151 Bryce Kueker 23 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 7
36 1320 Jake Needle 25 : 11 11 M M 11 to 13 8

121 1129 Anthony Gastelo 25 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 9
122 1236 Jonah Doolittle 25 : 15 13 M M 11 to 13 10
128 1101 Jack Amos 26 : 11 12 M M 11 to 13 11
140 1124 Pierce Curry 26 : 26 11 M M 11 to 13 12
129 1230 Skyler Phillips 27 : 17 13 M M 11 to 13 13
17 1253 Timothy Lieu 30 : 05 13 M M 11 to 13 14
22 1105 Alex Banham 30 : 08 11 M M 11 to 13 15

162 1295 William Giesting 34 : 30 12 M M 11 to 13 16
51 1244 Allen Siegler 17 : 13 17 M M 14 to 17 1
62 1107 David Berard 18 : 10 16 M M 14 to 17 2
64 1243 Oscar Bouris 18 : 30 14 M M 14 to 17 3
87 1290 Andres Worstell 18 : 31 16 M M 14 to 17 4

103 1140 Alexander Halter 18 : 41 15 M M 14 to 17 5
117 1254 Jacob DeMille 18 : 42 16 M M 14 to 17 6
118 1166 John Nover 19 : 02 16 M M 14 to 17 7
136 1155 Ryan Kueker 19 : 24 16 M M 14 to 17 8
145 1181 Juwan Stanford 20 : 10 15 M M 14 to 17 9
158 1164 Noa Nambu 21 : 05 15 M M 14 to 17 10
163 1227 Benjamin Rosas 21 : 23 15 M M 14 to 17 11
95 1183 Gus Stephanos 22 : 02 15 M M 14 to 17 12

169 1284 Chris Mansfield 22 : 24 15 M M 14 to 17 13
172 1247 Kiernan Rickard 22 : 25 15 M M 14 to 17 14
14 1204 Nick van Daelen 22 : 40 14 M M 14 to 17 15
42 1229 Stephan Phillips 23 : 02 17 M M 14 to 17 16

151 1198 Ian Beresford 24 : 13 14 M M 14 to 17 17
38 1195 Alex McGee 24 : 21 15 M M 14 to 17 18

125 1212 Josh Pitman 26 : 10 14 M M 14 to 17 19
114 1267 Brandon Sutton 27 : 00 14 M M 14 to 17 20
28 1219 Eric Wilkinson 30 : 30 17 M M 14 to 17 21
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
43 1271 Steven Ayala 30 : 48 14 M M 14 to 17 22
34 1221 Quincy Stone 40 : 30 14 M M 14 to 17 23
99 1205 Kees van Daelen 42 : 12 16 M M 14 to 17 24
52 1223 Hayden Stone 17 : 25 18 M M 18 to 29 1
59 1233 Luke Grover 17 : 53 18 M M 18 to 29 2

147 1224 Matthew Larsen 20 : 17 18 M M 18 to 29 3
81 1258 Gavin Chamberlain 23 : 41 18 M M 18 to 29 4
97 1277 Charles Knights 28 : 01 27 M M 18 to 29 5
88 1207 Chris McGuffey 23 : 59 31 M M 30 to 39 1
67 1347 Tadgh Buckley 25 : 48 37 M M 30 to 39 2
41 1192 Andy Zumberge 30 : 32 33 M M 30 to 39 3
56 1336 Akihiro Enomoto 33 : 47 39 M M 30 to 39 4

143 1264 Danny Philayranh 39 : 14 30 M M 30 to 39 5
54 1118 Joel Braillard 23 : 38 42 M M 40 to 49 1
79 1214 Jeff Pitman 24 : 50 46 M M 40 to 49 2
82 1215 TJ Zerr 25 : 01 40 M M 40 to 49 3

164 1170 Peter Olson 25 : 19 40 M M 40 to 49 4
61 1260 Roger Gedminas 25 : 46 46 M M 40 to 49 5

112 1196 Jeff McGee 25 : 53 45 M M 40 to 49 6
176 1359 Jon Loren 26 : 33 43 M M 40 to 49 7
116 1174 Jeremy Ray 27 : 01 40 M M 40 to 49 8
175 1178 Derek Smith 27 : 26 40 M M 40 to 49 9
177 1234 Ian Grover 27 : 36 47 M M 40 to 49 10
157 1175 Dusty Reisch 28 : 25 45 M M 40 to 49 11
68 1114 Robert Bonakdar 29 : 10 43 M M 40 to 49 12

107 1354 James Mickaelian 29 : 13 42 M M 40 to 49 13
119 1185 Eric Stewart 29 : 16 42 M M 40 to 49 14
44 1106 Mark Banham 30 : 50 49 M M 40 to 49 15
4 1269 Aaron Sutton 31 : 05 44 M M 40 to 49 16

70 1152 Chris Kueker 33 : 53 49 M M 40 to 49 17
2 1136 Walter Giesting 34 : 39 47 M M 40 to 49 18

13 1143 Aron Hauser 35 : 16 42 M M 40 to 49 19
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2015 (Standley Park)
Race Director: Tom Berge
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
46 1346 Mark Wintersmith 37 : 35 47 M M 40 to 49 20
33 1288 Ian Ricksecker 39 : 17 41 M M 40 to 49 21
57 1337 Joel Kinong 41 : 00 40 M M 40 to 49 22
90 1263 Gene Walsh 24 : 00 55 M M 50 to 59 1

150 1167 Peter Nover 24 : 02 53 M M 50 to 59 2
135 1103 Jerry Amos 26 : 12 52 M M 50 to 59 3
174 1294 Steffan Ho 26 : 32 53 M M 50 to 59 4
92 1218 Tim Wilkinson 26 : 48 52 M M 50 to 59 5

134 1358 Philip Barham 29 : 41 51 M M 50 to 59 6
12 1270 Steve Ayala 30 : 02 51 M M 50 to 59 7
29 1188 Jay Swasey 30 : 31 57 M M 50 to 59 8
96 1362 Rob Clarence 31 : 02 51 M M 50 to 59 9
5 1141 Chris Halter 31 : 06 51 M M 50 to 59 10

19 1287 David Marinkovich 33 : 00 51 M M 50 to 59 11
76 1314 James Mailloux 38 : 18 51 M M 50 to 59 12

161 1296 Hardy Gold 39 : 16 56 M M 50 to 59 13
173 1238 David Oliver 44 : 49 51 M M 50 to 59 14

7 1193 Mark Zumberge 31 : 30 60 M M Over 60 1
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